2011 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name

Advanced Computer Recycling & Sales
Arkadelphia, City of

Beaver Watershed Alliance

Benton County RSWMD

Craighead County RSWMD

Davis Iron & Metal

Goldman Electronic Recycling
Goodwill Industries of Arkansas
Harrison, City of

Northeast Arkansas RSWMD
Suddenlink Communications Jonesboro
Via Recyclables

West River Valley RSWMD

White River RSWMD

Project

Forklift, Box truck

Facility

Education

Forklift

Forklift

Trailer

Baler, Transportation
Equipment, Supplies
Forklift (515,750 awarded, but returned)
Transportation, Advertising
Trailer

Internet site

Supplies, Transportation

Pallet jacks, Promotion

Amount Received
$0.00
$33,975.00
$0.00
$40,406.70
$30,000.00
$10,702.13
$56,408.00
$24,723.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,318.74
$8,900.00
Total $232,434.33



