2011 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name	Project	,	Amount Received
Advanced Computer Recycling & Sales	Forklift, Box truck		\$0.00
Arkadelphia, City of	Facility		\$33,975.00
Beaver Watershed Alliance	Education		\$0.00
Benton County RSWMD	Forklift		\$40,406.70
Craighead County RSWMD	Forklift		\$30,000.00
Davis Iron & Metal	Trailer		\$10,702.13
Goldman Electronic Recycling	Baler, Transportation		\$56,408.00
Goodwill Industries of Arkansas	Equipment, Supplies		\$24,723.76
Harrison, City of	Forklift (\$15,750 awarded, but returned)		\$0.00
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD	Transportation, Advertising		\$0.00
Suddenlink Communications Jonesboro	Trailer		\$0.00
Via Recyclables	Internet site		\$0.00
West River Valley RSWMD	Supplies, Transportation		\$27,318.74
White River RSWMD	Pallet jacks, Promotion		\$8,900.00
		Total	\$232,434.33